Naya Young, Chair

Lynn Hurtak, Vice-Chair
Bill Carlson, Alternate

 
10. File No. NCA25-19518 (Part 1 of 2)(See Item 11)

Resolution approving a contract between the city of Tampa and united states equal
employment opportunity commission; providing twelve thousand four hundred
twenty-five dollars ($12,425.00) for services provided through the Tampa office of
human rights for processing and resolving equal employment opportunity complaints,
providing intake for equal employment opportunity complaints and providing
enforcement, outreach and training activity;